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Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV

Institution: MIEEK

Surname: KALLI

Name: ANASTASIA

Rank: TRAINER

Program of Study: COMPUTER NETWORKS AND COMMUNICATIONS

Scientific Domain: * INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEER

*Field of Specialization

Academic qualifications

list by highest qualification

Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title
PGD in Management 2015 University of Wolverhampton Faculty of Arts, Business Marketing through Social Media
and Social Sciences and Traditional Media. A case

study in the fashion retail industry
in Cyprus for local and
International brands.

BEng Information 2006 International Hellenic University Department of Computer,
Technology & (ex.Technological Educational Informatics and Simulation in Matlab of a
Communications Institute of Serres) Telecommunications 3rd and 4th order PLL loop
Engineering
LCCI Higher Certificate in 2001 LCCI Accounting

Accounting



Period of employment
From
2022

2021
2021
2018
2018
2016
2009

Academic Staff Short Profile (Short CV)

2022
2022
2021
2019
2019
2011

Employer

American International
School

The English School
CDA College
Ledra College

Global College
American College
Global College

the three (3) most recent

Location

Nicosia

Nicosia
Nicosia
Nicosia
Nicosia
Nicosia
Nicosia

Position

Computing Teacher

Computing Teacher
PT Lecturer
FT Lecturer
PT Lecturer
PT Lecturer
FT Lecturer



