



FORM: 500.1.04

Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV

	MIEEK		
Surname:	KALLI		
Name:	ANASTASIA		
Rank:	TRAINER		
Program of Study:	COMPUTER NETWORKS AND COMMUNICATIONS		
Scientific Domain: *	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEER		

*Field of Specialization

Academic qualifications (list by highest qualification)							
Qualification	Year	Awarding Institution	Department	Thesis title			
PGD in Management	2015	University of Wolverhampton	Faculty of Arts, Business and Social Sciences	Marketing through Social Media and Traditional Media. A case study in the fashion retail industry in Cyprus for local and International brands.			
BEng Information Technology & Communications	2006	International Hellenic University (ex.Technological Educational Institute of Serres)	Department of Computer, Informatics and Telecommunications Engineering	Simulation in Matlab of a 3rd and 4th order PLL loop			
LCCI Higher Certificate in Accounting	2001	LCCI	Accounting				

Employment history – List by the three (3) most recent							
Period of employment		Employer	Location	Position			
From	То	Employer	Location	POSILION			
2022	2023	American International School	Nicosia	Computing Teacher			
2021	2022	The English School	Nicosia	Computing Teacher			
2021	2022	CDA College	Nicosia	PT Lecturer			
2018	2021	Ledra College	Nicosia	FT Lecturer			
2018	2019	Global College	Nicosia	PT Lecturer			
2016	2019	American College	Nicosia	PT Lecturer			
2009	2011	Global College	Nicosia	FT Lecturer			